ESCOLA CNPJ CONSELHO ENDEREGO BAIRRO CEP CONTATO E-MAIL DA ESCOLA

6 GRE - AREIA DE

BARAUNAS - EEEFM lanca Mikelly Farias da

CLOVIS SATIRO 07605655000132 Costa Rua Pedro Lino Centro 58732000 83981580915 25020374@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - ASSUNCAO - ECI A . )

EEM JOAO ROGERIO DIAS ANTONIO BARROS DE RUA CANDIDO PEREIRA CONJ. HAB. JOSE DE

TOLEDO 01.805.200/0001-84 FARIAS FILHO BRITO ASSIS PIMENTA Il 58.685-000 (83)99977-6409 25050427 @see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - CACIMBA DE

AREIA - ESCOLA CIDADA

INTEGRAL ESTADUAL DE

ENSINO MEDIO ALDO MARIA MADALENA RUA: GILVAN SOARES DE

SATIRO 01.758.388/0001-57 FERREIRA DA SILVA VERAS, SIN CENTRO 58730-000 (83)99625-0818 25019813@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - CACIMBAS -

EEEFM PEDRO TERTO DA .,

CUNHA 01900957000157 NIVEAARAUJO LOPES Rua Fernandes Ferreira Centro 58698000 83999002784 25033794@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - CATINGUEIRA -

EEEFM INACIO DA Maria de Fatima de Souza

CATINGUEIRA 01.830.111/0001-98 Guilherme Rua Tenente Nicolau Lopes Centro 58715-000 83996506071 25024175@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - DESTERRO - ECI

GERTRUDES LEITE 01288292/0001-31 Maria Jessica Soares Santos Julia de Gois Sao Cristévao 58695000 83999043436 25033786@see.gov.br

6 GRE - DESTERRO - EEEF Edinalva da Silva Simiao Praga Nossa Senhora do

SILVEIRA DANTAS 01746697000107 Ferreira Desterro Centro 58.695-000 (83)98780-9707 25033816@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - EMAS - ECIT EFM

PROFESSORA

MARAGARIDA REMIGIO MARCONILDA SOARES DA  AVENIDA DR JOSE CELINO

LOUREIRO 01423515000167 SILVA LUCENA FILHO CENTRO 58763000 83998395955 25025368@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - JUAZEIRINHO -

ECIT DEPUTADO GENIVAL CLISLANE RAMOS DE RUA PROFESSORA

MATIAS 01.694.792/0001-04 BRITO SOUZA JOSEFA NETA FREIRE CENTRO 58.660-000 83996883575 25041525@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - JUAZEIRINHO -

EEEFM DEPUTADO

PEDRO PASCOAL DE Luiz Pedro de Araujo ,

OLIVEIRA 04884575000175 Najara Sulamita Batista numero 70 Arnaldo Lafayete 58660000 83991921606 25118358 @see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - JUNCO DO .

SERIDO - ECIT EZEQUIEL FRANCIWILY DONATO AVENIDA BALDUINO

FERNANDES 01274742000178 DOS SANTOS GUEDES CENTRO 58640000 (83)998370911 25038478@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - MAE DAGUA - . .

EEEFM FRANCISCO ALDEMIR DE SOUZA RUA SAO SEBASTIAO N°

ROMANO DA SILVEIRA 01.848.724/0001-52 LUSTOSA 05 CENTRO 58.740-000 83 98170-6160 aldine.silva@escola.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - MALTA - ECIT o

DOUTOR ANTONIO JOSE VINICIUS DO RUA CEL ASSIS ANTONIO

FERNANDES MEDEIROS  01612014000129 NASCIMENTO SILVA DE ASSIS FERREIRA CENTRO 58713000 (83)998370699 25014692@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - MATUREIA -

EEEFM ANTONIO MOACIR

DANTAS CAVALCANTI 03172605000158 Kaline Lima Santos Avenida José Jeronimo Centro 58737000 83-99619-8144 25037781@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - PASSAGEM - ALINE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA

EEEM CONEGO MACHADO 01845579000156 SILVA RUA: PROJETADA CENTRO 58734000 83981182629 25020366@see.pb.gov.br

6 GRE - PATOS - ECI ELIDIER ALVES DA SILVA -
AUZENIR LACERDA 01.402.784/0001-47 JUNIOR RUA LUIS JOSE SN JARDIM LACERDA 58704-310 83 99954-7525 25020927 @see.pb.gov.br o
6 GRE - PATOS - ECI \?!
DOUTOR DIONISIO DA (o)
COSTA 01.365.612/0001-40 Gizelia Soares Mota Rua Francisco Pontes S/N Salgadinho 58.706-520 83981226738 25020854@see.pb.gov.br ™
6 GRE - PATOS - ECI g
LYNALDO CAVALCANTI Anderson Rendlio Dantas de ~ O
DE ALBUQUERQUE 30.331.076/0001-60 Aratjo Rua Manoel Mota MUTIRAO 58.707-430 (83)991206328 25130153@see.pb.gov.br S
6 GRE - PATOS - ECI ~
MONSENHOR MANOEL CARLOS MAGNO DE (@)
VIEIRA 01.716.424/0001-10 FREITAS COSTA PRACA EDVALDO MOTA CENTRO 58.700-590 (83)3400-0080 25020935@see.pb.gov.br x
6 GRE - PATOS - EEEF o
CORIOLANO DE Arnaldo Fernandes de L
MEDEIROS 01848723000108 Lucena Rua Peregrino de Aratjo Santo Antonio 58701010 83986005337 25020960@see.pb.gov.br L
6 GRE - PATOS - EEEF EVACI MARIA FILGUEIRA 2
PROFA MARIA NUNES 015882690001-01 BEZERRA PRACA EDVALDO MOTA CENTO 58.700-970 83 98718-6506 25020978@see.pb.gov.br

PRESIDENTE DO

TELEFONE PARA
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ESCOLA

6 GRE - PATOS - EEEF RIO
BRANCO

6 GRE - PATOS - EEEFM
ANTONIA ARAUJO

6 GRE - PATOS - EEEFM
PROFESSOR JOSE
GOMES ALVES

6 GRE - PATOS - EEEM
LUCIA WANDERLEY DE
FREITAS

6 GRE - PATOS - ENE D
EXPEDITO E DE OLIVEIRA

6 GRE - QUIXABA -
ECIEEM HERCULANO
PEREIRA

6 GRE - SALGADINHO -
ESCOLA CIDADA
INTEGRAL ESTADUAL DE
ENSINO MEDIO DR
FENELON N

6 GRE - SANTA LUZIA -
ECI EEF COELHO LISBOA

6 GRE - SANTA LUZIA -
ECITE PADRE JERONIMO
LAUWEN

6 GRE - SANTA LUZIA -
EEEFM ARLINDO BENTO
DE MORAIS

6 GRE - SANTA
TERESINHA - ECI
PROFESSOR JOAO
NOBERTO

6 GRE - SAO JOSE DE
ESPINHARAS - ECIEEFM
JOSE AMERICO DE
ALMEIDA

6 GRE - SAO JOSE DO
DAMEIA EALEER AIADIA
6 GRE - SAO JOSE DO
SABUGI - EEEFM OLAVO
BILAC

6 GRE - SAO MAMEDE -
ECITE SERAFICO
NOBREGA

6 GRE - SAO MAMEDE -
EEEFM NAPOLEAO
ABDON DA NOBREGA

6 GRE - TAPEROA - ECIT
MELQUIADES VILAR

6 GRE - TAPEROA -
EEEFM FELIX DALTRO

6 GRE - TEIXEIRA - ECIT
SEBASTIAO GUEDES DA
SILVA

6 GRE - TEIXEIRA - EEEFM
DR MANOEL DANTAS

6 GRE - TENORIO - ECI
MARIA ELIDIA RANGEL

6 GRE - VARZEA - ECIEEM
ODILON DE FIGUEIREDO

CNPJ

01715123000171

01.274.739/0001-54

01.788.293/0001-86

07496788000118

01.391.906/0001-47

03.240.089/0001-51

01.458.179/0001-98

01.728.156/0001-56

01767131/0001-61

01.728.159/0001-90

01432887000150

01904780/0001-67
30093678487

30093678487

01.746.499/0001-43

01715124/0001-16

01801941000197

01.852/388/0001-11

01584843000145

01.654.491/0001-57

10.933.918/0001-47

01.777.530/0001-03

PRESIDENTE DO
CONSELHO

Maria Aparecida Batista
Balbino

Paulo Tiburcio Neto

Francisco de Assis Petrolino
dasilva

LEANDRO BRANCO DA
SILVA

JOSE PEREIRA DE
ARAUJO

WALTER LEANDRO
CANDEIANETO

Pablo Cirineu Palmeira da
Silva

José Leandro de Assis Lima

Aguimar Lucena de Oliveira
Junior

ALLAN RODRIGO ALMEIDA
CORTEZ

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS
GOMES DE LUCENA

Girlene Nobrega de
medeiros Santos

MARIA STANRLLYA DOS

CANTAG AALNAIA

MARIA STANRLYA DOS
SANTOS GALVINCIO

Alcides Olinto da Silva
Antonio de Padua de

Medeiros Santos

Janne Cristina Farias de
Gouveia

RYLDO VANDERLEY DE
SOUSAALVES

Almir Xavier Freitas
Ivete Marcelino Campos
Ana Nery Batista Aurino

Clécia Medeiros dos Santos

ENDEREGO
Rua Floriano Peixoto

Rua Projetada, s/n

Rua: Donato locio s/n
RUA VEREADOR JOSE
CAETANO FILHO, N°36
RUAPAULO LEITE
FERREIRA

RUA JANUNCIO CANDEIA,
SIN

Rua José Maciel de Souza,
n° 56

Avenida José Américo, s/n
rua dom quintino s/n
RUAANTONIO MOISES

RUA EPITACIO
RODRIGUES

capitdo cazuza satyro
RUA SEVERINO ARNALDO

RUA SEVERINO ARNALDO
25

Rua José Pequeno de
Oliveira, 91

Rua Ministro Jodo Agripino,
175

Rua Isménia Machado

RUA PRAGA JOAO
PESSOA N° 200

Rua Cénego Serrao

Rua Dr. Manoel Dantas, 19
Rua Anativa Mota de
Azevedo

Rua Padre Jeronimo
Lauwen, 195

BAIRRO
Jardim Califérnia
Bivar Olinto
Jatoba
DISTRITO SANTA
GERTRUDES

LIBERDADE

CENTRO

Centro

Centro

sa0 josé

SAO JOSE

CENTRO

centro

CENTRO

CENTRO

Centro

Centro
Santo Ant6nio

CENTRO

Centro
Centro
Bela Vista

Centro

CEP

58700300

58.701.600

58.707-380

58709-000

58703130

58733000

58650-000

58600-000

58600-000

58.600-000

58720000

58723-000
58.610.000

58.610.000

58625000

58625-000

58680-000

58.680-000

58735000

58735000

58665-000

58.620-000
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TELEFONE PARA
CONTATO

83 99656-1032

E-MAIL DA ESCOLA

conselhoriobrancopatos@gm
ail.com

83999971550 25020900@see.pb.gov.br
83996534983 25103563@see.pb.gov.br
83991042782 25020889@see.pb.gov.br
83999416227 25021427@see.pb.gov.br

082008216 5022C pb.gov.br

8399972-6547

83 99909-1845

(83)993021820

(83)9.9903-3992

25038796@see.pb.gov.br

25039083@see.pb.gov.br

25039032@see.pb.gov.br

25039075@see.pb.gov.br

082029742

50 pb.gov.br

83987030931
(83) 99833 3814

(83) 98628 - 8734

(83) 98852-2511

83982320992
83988219978

83 98891-2838

83999076963
83996261265
83981769216

84 98881-1600

25022652@see.pb.gov.br
25039504@see.pb.gov.br

25039504@see.pb.gov.br

25040014@see.pb.gov.br

eeefmnapoleaoabdondanobre

ga@hotmail.com
25050435@see.pb.gov.br

25050486@see.pb.gov.br

25037803@see.pb.gov.br
25037846@see.pb.gov.br
25123297 @see.pb.gov.br

25040600@see.pb.gov.br
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